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FINE LEATHER GOODS, CHOICE NOVELTIES

PICTURE FRAMING
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Killinger J Andrew, r 2200 Prince
" Lrouisa Miss, seamstress S F, r 2200

Prince
" Lydia Miss, seamstress, r 2200

Prince
Kimball Mercy T Miss, teacher Oak-

land, r 3230 Ellis

KimbarK Fredk C, elk S F, r Newbury
nr Russell

Kimpel Chas, brewer Raspiller &
Wohlfrom, r San Pablo av cor Bay

King Arthur S, student, r 1921 Uni-
versity av

" Cameron H, moved to S F
" Edith D Miss, artist, r 2213 Durant

av
" Edmund P, groceries and notions

2446 Dwight way, r same
" Ellen Mrs, r Delaware cor 7th
" Frank, student, r 2624 Bancroft

way
" Fredk W, elk S F, r Hilgard av nr

Bonte av
" Geo C, moved to S F
" Geo E, moved to S F
" Hugh I, elk, r 2132 Parker
" Louis M, sec S F, r 1921 University

av
" Malcolm G, civil eng 2313 Durant

av, r same
" Manuel, tanner Oakland, r Eliza-

beth nr San Pablo av
" Mary A Miss, teacher, r 2313 Du-

rant av
" Michael, carp, r 2132 Parker
" Nettie W Miss, artist 2313 Durant

av, r same
" Robt A, atty 2130 Shattuck av, r

1921 University av
" Robt W, died March 15, '96

Kinghorn—Jones Bruce, elk S F, r

Virginia cor Le Roy av
" Douglas, mach S F, r Virginia cor

Le Roy av
" Frank, mach S F, r Virginia cor

Le Roy av
" Jas A, importer S F, r Virginia

cor Le Roy av
Kinne Arthur M, student, r 2320 Ban-

croft way
" Edw P, elk Oakland, r 2320 Bancroft
way

" Helen M Mrs, r 2320 Bancroft way
Kinney Ralph W, plumbers' supplies

Oakland, r Telegraph av cor Web-
ster av

Kinzie Robt A, student, r College way
cor Le Roy av

Kirk Carrie F Mrs, boarding 2233 Dana
" Mary A Mrs, r 2027 Haste
Kirkwood Edw, lead burner, r 5th n of

Berkeley
Kirby Robt. lab, r 1634 Delaware
Kitching Jas, elk C Demetrak, r Sac-

ramento nr Addison
Kittredge & Bond (M C Kittredge and

G A Bond) watchmkrs 2123 Center
" Charmian Miss, r 2147 Parker
" Maurice C (Kittredge & Bond) r

Durant cor Ellsworth

Klauenberg Hugo, basketmkr Bruce
nr Bancroft way, r same

Klees Jacob B, jeweler S F, r 1822
Virginia

Klein Chas W, elk H D Kelsey, r
z038 Shattuck av

Kline Geo W, moved to S F
" Jas J, student, r 2655 Dwight way
Kling Fredk C, delicacies 2537 Shat-

tuck av, r same
Knerr Agnes H Miss, r 2419 Bancroft

way
" Saml G, merchant tailor S F, r 2419

Bancroft way
Knight Bertha Miss, r 2137 Berkeley

way
" Cora Miss, student, r 2137 Berkeley
way

" Fredk S, student, r 2222 Bancroft
way

Kniss Lydia H Mrs, r 2511 Bancroft
way

Knott Richd, boarding 3d nr Univer-
sity av, r same

Knurck John, carp, r Rose nr 2d
Knuth Fredk H P, shoemkr Oakland,

r Bristol nr San Pablo av
" Henry, driver Raspiller & Wohl-

from, r Curtis nr University av
Koch Chas, atttdt C I D D & B, r

Warring cor Dwight way
" Thos L, eng, r Ashby av nr Shat-

tuck av
" T L Mrs, notions and dressmkr

Ashby av nr Shattuck av, r same
Koechlin Eliza Mrs, r 2328 7th
Koenig Emma D Mrs, r 2035 College

way
" Ida Miss, r 2035 College way
Kohl Henry, carp, r 1606 Alcatraz av
Kohn Margarette Mrs, midwife 6th

nr Delaware, r same
" Nicholas, teacher languages 6th nr

Delaware, r same
Kohne Eugene, route agt West Berk-

eley Gazette, r 8th nr University
av

Koppitz Elenor Miss, r 2224 Dana
" Emily Miss, r 2224 Dana
" Geo, r 2224 Dana
" Geo H, r 2224 Dana
" Marie L Miss, r 2224 Dana
Koppmann Henry, mariner, r Todd nr

Calais
Koughan John J K, master mariner, r

Adeline nr Russell
Kower Hermann, asst prof U C, r

Oakland
Kramm Robt, driver J Fischel
Krieger Jacob, cigarmkr, r Folger av

nr San Pablo av
Kroeber Harry E, landscape gardener

Carleton nr Grant, r same
Kroll Lizzie Miss, fitter D R Went-

worth, r Delaware nr 5th
" Rudolph, carp, r Delaware nr 5th
Kroman H P, tailor Mikkelsen &

Berry, r 2124 Center
Krstich Jos, eng S P Co, r 2313 6th

Kruschwitz Gottlieb, laundry 2308

Parker, r same
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